LC401 = Cable Style
LC411 = Connector Style
Compression
0-50 lb to 0-400,000 lb
0-200 N to 0-1.8 MN
$595
� FM Intrinsically
Safe Standard

Note: Models >300,000 lb are calibrated at 300,000 lb. Full scale calibration above 300,000 lb
within ±1% available. Add Suffix “-FS” to the model number and add $1,500 to the price.
Ordering Examples:
1) LC401-1K is a 1,000 lb capacity cable style load cell, $595.
2) LC411-10K-DUAL is a 10,000 lb capacity connector style load cell with the dual
bridge option, $790 + 350 = $1140.
Mating Connector (two required on dual models) not included, PT06F10-6S, $26.50 ea.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Excitation:
10 Vdc (15 Vdc max)
Output:
3 mV/V ±0.25%
5-Point Calibration:
Calibrated at 0%, 50%, 100%, 50%, 0%
Note: Models >300,000 lb are calibrated
to 300,000 lb. Full scale calibration
above 300,000 lb within ±1% available.
Linearity:
>3000 lb: 0.10% FSO;
≤3000 lb: 0.13% FSO
Hysteresis:
>3000 lb: 0.10% FSO;
≤3000 lb: 0.12 % FSO
Repeatability:
0.05% FSO
Zero Balance: ±1% FSO
Dimensions: see next page
Most Popular Models Highlighted
HIGH ACCURACY LOW PROFILE
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
FOR INDUSTRIAL WEIGHING APPLICATIONS
LC401
Ranges to
1000 lb
Model LC411-20K
Connector Style
Shown Actual Size
Mating Connector
Required, see next
page for details
Built-in Amplifiers Available
See page next page
F M
APPROVED
USA
MADE IN
NIST
®
OMEGADYNE
&
analab®
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY CABLE STYLE CONNECTOR
(lb) MODEL NO. MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
0-50 LC401-50 LC411-50 $595 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0-100 LC401-100 LC411-100 595 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0-250 LC401-250 LC411-250 595 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0-500 LC401-500 LC411-500 595 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0-1,000 LC401-1K LC411-1K 595 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0-1,500 LC401-1.5K LC411-1.5K 635 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S